Department of Corrections

Monthly Statistics Report

Institution: NCCF
Facility:

Start Date: July '07
Stop Date: Dec '07

Inmate Census

Prescription Counts
Avg Active Rx Orders
Total Rx Orders written
New Rx Orders

Refill Rx Orders

Avg. Stock Medications
Avg. Non-Formulary Rx's
Avg. Psychotropic Rx's
Avg. Non-Formulary Psych Rx's
Avg. AIDS Rx's

Avg. Controlled Rx's

Medication Usage

# of Inmates on Rx's

% of Inmates on Rx's

# Rx's Per Inmate

# Rx's Per Inm Less Stock
% of Stock Orders

% Non-Formulary Rx's

% N-F Rx's Less Psychs

# of Inmates on Psychs

% of Inmates on Psychs

# Psych Rx's Per Inmate

# Rx's Per Inmates Less Psychs
% Inm on Meds Less Psychs
# Inmates on AIDS

Cost
Total Gross Cost

Credit

Net Cost of Meds

Total Cost Per Inmate

AIDS Total Cost

AIDS Cost Per Inmate

Cost Per Inmate Less AIDS:
Non-Formulary Total Cost
Non-Formulary Cost Per Inmate
Formulary Total Cost
Formulary Cost Per Inmate
Psychiatrist Psych Total
Psychotropic Cost Per Inmate

Dec '07

497.2

920.75
484
365
119

2.63
32.38
130
4.63
3

23

266
53.45%
1.85
1.85
0.29%
3.52%
3.01%
76.88
15.46%
0.26
1.59
37.99%
2

$1,258,735.1
5
$1,230,786.6
1

$27,948.53
$56.21
$3,144.98
$1,572.49
$49.89
$3,077.65
$6.19
$24,870.88
$50.02
$9,745.72
$126.77

Printed: 1/29/2008 1:22:00 PM by KATEK

Nov '07

496.2

894.3
486
362
124

1
35.6
131.8
5.4

1
24.1

265
53.35%
1.80
1.80
0.11%
3.98%
3.38%
75.9
15.30%
0.27
1.54
38.05%
1

$33,370.69
$4,862.19

$28,508.51
$57.45
$1,407.33
$1,407.33
$54.62
$3,111.85
$6.27
$25,396.65
$51.18
$12,819.78
$168.90

Oct '07

499.6

839.13
517
405
112

0.5
33.5
134
5.13
0.63
23.13

252
50.47%
1.68
1.68
0.06%
3.99%
3.38%
78.63
15.74%
0.27
1.41
34.73%
0.63

$31,332.78
$1,314.76

$30,018.02
$60.08
$562.12
$892.26
$58.96
$4,295.45
$8.60
$25,722.57
$51.49
$11,456.16
$145.70

Department of Corrections

Sept '07

497.8

833.9
335
251

84
1.3
30.3
131.4
4.6

0

21

258
51.89%
1.68
1.67
0.16%
3.63%
3.08%
78.6
15.79%
0.26
1.41
36.10%
0

$25,478.02
$2,691.15

$22,786.87
$45.78
$0.00
$0.00
$45.78
$2,169.13
$4.36
$20,617.74
$41.42
$9,839.40
$125.18

Aug '07

499.4

867.75
636
491
145

2.88
31.88
135.13
7.5

0

19

259
51.94%
1.74
1.73
0.33%
3.67%
2.81%
78.75
15.77%
0.27
1.47
36.17%
0

$8,762,938.0
4
$8,730,125.7
0

$32,812.34
$65.70

$0.00

$0.00

$65.70
$4,203.54
$8.42
$28,608.80
$57.29
$14,345.53
$182.17

July '07

496

839.13
403
342

61
1.88
30
131.38
8.5

0

135

253
51.01%
1.69
1.69
0.22%
3.58%
2.56%
78.25
15.78%
0.26
1.43
35.23%
0

$35,663.36
$2,344.50

$33,318.86
$67.18
$0.00
$0.00
$67.18
$4,051.40
$8.17
$29,267.46
$59.01
$8,872.05
$113.38
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